SC410X
Low Power with Sleep Mode Linear Hall Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
Not To Scale
1. Features
 Proportional linear Hall-effect magnetic
sensor
 Current consumption during sleep mode: <

SC410X Low Power with Sleep Mode Linear Hall Sensor
Rev.A1.0                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Sens(mV/Gs)（1） Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC4101DN-TR 1 -40-105 DFN1616 T&R 4000/Reel
SC4102DN-TR 1.5 -40-105 DFN1616 T&R 4000/Reel
SC4103DN-TR 2.5 -40-105 DFN1616 T&R 4000/Reel
SC4104DN-TR 3.2 -40-105 DFN1616 T&R 4000/Reel
SC4101SO-N-TR 1 -40-105 SOT23-3L T&R 3000/Reel
SC4102SO-N-TR 1.5 -40-105 SOT23-3L T&R 3000/Reel
SC4103SO-N-TR 2.5 -40-105 SOT23-3L T&R 3000/Reel
SC4104SO-N-TR 3.2 -40-105 SOT23-3L T&R 3000/Reel
SC4101SE-TR 1 -40-105 SOT23 T&R 3000/Reel
SC4102SE-TR 1.5 -40-105 SOT23 T&R 3000/Reel
SC4103SE-TR 2.5 -40-105 SOT23 T&R 3000/Reel
SC4104SE-TR 3.2 -40-105 SOT23 T&R 3000/Reel
Note:
(1) This sensitivity data is available under 3.3v application conditions
5.1. Order information format description
SC410XSO-N-TR